
Modified June 2019

VIOLATION RESULTING IN STOP (√ all that apply)
Moving Equipment License/Registration Investigative

If an “investigative” violation, √ category of violation.
Call for Service Officer Initiative
Detective or Crime Bulletin Other

 1

DRIVER’S RACE/MINORITY STATUS  (based only on visual     
  observation after stop)

White African-American/Black Hispanic/Latino
American Indian/Alaska Native Asian Other

DRIVER’S AGE

DRIVER’S GENDER Male Female

Under 18 18-29 30-39 40-64

WAS A SEARCH INITIATED? Yes No
If YES, probable cause/authority for search. √ all that apply.

Consent

Inventory Drug/Alcohol Odor
Incident to arrest Plain View Contraband Other
Drug Dog Alert

Reasonable suspicion-weapon (terry stop)

WHAT WAS SEARCHED?
Driver Only Property Only Driver and Property

DURATION OF SEARCH
0-15 minutes 16-30 minutes 31+ minutes

WAS CONTRABAND DISCOVERED? Yes No
If YES, type of contraband. √ all that apply.

Drugs/Paraphernalia Currency
Weapon Stolen Property Other

IF ARREST MADE, CRIME/VIOLATION ALLEGED
(√ all that apply)

Outstanding Warrant
Resisting Arrest
Property Crime

Offense against person
Drug Violation
Traffic Violation

DWI/BAC
Other

IS DRIVER A RESIDENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT 
AGENCY’S JURISDICTION? Yes No

OFFICER ASSIGNMENT (Time of Stop) General Patrol
Dedicated Traffic Enforcement Special Assignment

 3

RESULT OF STOP
Citation Warning No action

 4

65+

 5

 6

ZIP CODE OF DRIVER’S CURRENT RESIDENCE 7

 8

LOCATION OF STOP
Interstate Highway U.S. Highway State Highway

County Road City Street Other

 2

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 15

Alcohol

IF CITATION OR WARNING ISSUED, VIOLATION ALLEGED
Moving Equipment

 14
License/Registration

VEHICLE STOP INFORMATION
TIMEDATE

yr (military)mm dd

Custodial
Arrest

Other
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